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SHEET INDEX

SCOPE OF WORK

PHAN  RESIDENCE
HUNTINGTON BEACH,      CALIFORNIA

ARCHITECTURAL:

MASS STUDY 3D RENDERINGS - FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY

** DESIGN & BUILD A 3-STORY RESIDENCE.
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REFERENCE SITE PLAN

SITE INFORMATION & CALCULATION 

SUBJECT CODE SECTION REQUIRED PROPOSED

ARCHITECT / DESIGNER:

CLIENT/ OWNER:

1ST FLOOR:                             3,015 S.F.
2ND FLOOR:                            3,128 S.F.
3RD FLOOR:                            1,787 S.F.
TOTAL CONDITIONED:           7,930 S.F.
GARAGE:                                     725 S.F.
TOTAL BLDG AREA:                 8,655 S.F.

PROPOSE BUILDING AREA:

NOTE: POOL & FENCES TO BE REVIEWED UNDER A SEPARATE PERMIT.
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DIMENSIONAL 2ND FLOOR PLAN 2 DIMENSIONAL 1ST FLOOR PLAN

N



DN

BUILT-UP ROOF

PRAYER ROOM

BA. #6

W.I.C.

BALCONY

BEDROOM #6

+21'-0"

OPEN TO BELOW

SAUNA

BA. #7

STORAGE/
MECH. ROOM

B.B.Q.
SEATING

POOL

SPA

DECK

WATER

GARDEN

CONC.
PAD

WATER

58.09'

97.33'

110.83'

10
0.

00
'

20
' R

REFLECTED POOL

BUILT-UP ROOF

LIFT

1
A3.0

1
A3.0

2
A3.0

2
A3.0

TREE

M. W.I.C.

BALCONY

FI
RE

 P
IT

DN

MANSARD ROOF

M
A

N
S

A
R

D
 R

O
O

F

BUILT-UP ROOF

+21'-0"

+21'-0"

+21'-0"

16'-0"X15'-0"

20'-0"X11'-0"

12'-0"X11'-0"

BUILT-UP ROOF

BALCONY

COURTYARD

MANSARD
ROOF

MANSARD
ROOF

BAR

T.V.

LOUNGE

HALLWAY

58.09'

97.33'

110.83'

10
0.

00
'

20
' R

1
A3.0

2
A3.0

2
A3.0

1
A3.0

FLAT ROOF

+30'-0"

BALCONY

+21'-0"

BUILT-UP ROOF

B.B.Q.
SEATING

POOL

SPA

DECK

WATER

GARDEN

CONC.
PAD

WATER

BACKYARD

+0'-4"

-1'-8"

-0'-2"

BUILT-UP ROOF

REFLECTED POOL

M
A

N
S

A
R

D
 R

O
O

F

LANDSCAPE

DRIVEWAY
LANDSCAPE

-1'-10"

±0'-0"

LANDSCAPE

OPEN TO BELOW

+21'-0"

TREE

+21'-0"

MANSARD ROOF

BUILT-UP ROOF

BUILT-UP ROOF

+21'-0"

MANSARD
ROOF

MANSARD
ROOF

+21'-0"
COURTYARD

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
A

L 
3R

D
 F

LO
O

R
 &

 R
O

O
F 

P
LA

N
S

A1.1

411-01

DESCRIPTIONDATENO.

REVISIONS

05/15/21

03
/0

7/
24

3
79

8
 M

IS
TR

A
L 

D
R

,
H

U
N

TI
N

G
TO

N
 B

E
A

C
H

, C
A

  9
2

6
4

9

P
H

A
N

 R
E

S
ID

E
N

C
E

1 10/16/23 Planning Dept. Corr.

2 01/08/24 Planning Dept. Corr.

1

Development
7DESIGNS

+

N

DIMENSIONAL ROOF PLAN 2 DIMENSIONAL 3RD FLOOR PLAN
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EAST ELEVATION

1WEST ELEVATION

4

2 NORTH ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION
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FINISH SCHEDULE

12 SECTION - 1SECTION - 2

EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE

ITEM MANUFACTURER PRODUCT/ COLOR NOTES


